GAR/GAT/GLC
GENERATION
SERIES LED
LED
DECORATIVE POST TOP
LUMINAIRE
McGraw-Edison
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

TD516019EN
November 19, 2021 8:12 AM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: GAR-080-LED-E1-3-CXA-BK
Product Family 1 LED Series Lamp Type Voltage Refractor  Type Top Type Cage Type Finial  Type Color 2
GAR= Acorn Base
GAT= Architectural Base
GLC=Classical Base
BAA-GAR=Acorn Base,
Buy American Act
Compliant 6
BAA-GAT=Architectural
Base, Buy American Act
Compliant 6
BAA-GLC=Classical
Base, Buy American Act
Compliant 6
080-LED= 080 Series LED= Solid
State Light
Emitting
Diodes
E1= Electronic
(120-277V)
3=Type III
5=Type V
A=Acorn
C=Classical
M=Modern
V=Victorian
N= Nostalgic
(Top Access)
R= Architectural
(Top Access)
A=Architectural
C=Classical
M=Modern
X=None
A=Architectural
M=Modern
N=Nostalgic
V=Victorian
X= None
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GN= Hartford Green
GM= Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)7
B=Decorative Brass Banding 3, 4
G=Gold Cage and Finial
R=Internal NEMA Photocontrol Receptacle
P=Polycarbonate Refractor
2L=Two Circuits
SH=Street Side / House Side Switching
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 5
7060=70CRI / 5700K 5
MA1252=10kV Surge Module Replacement
GLR-080-E1=080 Series LED Series LED Replacement Module with 120-277V Universal Driver
GLR-080-E1-2L= 080 Series LED Series LED Replacement Module with 120-277V Universal Driver and Bi-Level Switching Capable
GLR-080-E1-SH= 080 Series LED Series LED Replacement Module with 120-277V Universal Driver and Street Side / House Side Switching
Capable
NOTES:
1. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
2. Other finish colors available, including a full line of RAL color matches. Consult your lighting representative at Cooper Lighting Solutions for more information.
3. When brass banding is chosen, finial finished in gold.
4. Not available with cage.
5. Extended lead times apply. Use dedicated IES files for 3000K or 5700K.
6. Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components